

Sr. No. 08

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRANo. 26/2010 c/w
CONF No. 11/2010

Uttam Kumar Ghosh Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. J. A. Hamal, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&KRespondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Nirmal Kotwal, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
15.05.2025

Appellant is not present in person. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to produce him on the next date of hearing.

List on 07.08.2025.

Judge

(ShadzadAzeem) (Sindhu Sharma)

Judge

JAMMU
15.05.2025
Neha-1