

Sr. No. 04

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRA No. 26/2010
c/w
CONF No. 11/2010

Uttam Kumar Ghosh

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. J.A Hamal & Ms. Deeksha
Handoo, Advocates vice
Mr. P.N Raina, Sr. Advocate

V/s

State of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

07.05.2026

Adjourned.

List on **30.07.2026**

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
Judge

(SINDHU SHARMA)
Judge

JAMMU
Amit
07.05.2026